
Date Start time End time Location Division Team Home Away

Wednesday, December 07, 2016 6:30 PM 7:30 PM Duke B 5-6 Grade Girls 1

7:30 PM 8:30 PM Duke A 5-6 Grade Girls 2

7:30 PM 8:30 PM Duke B 5-6 Grade Girls 3

Friday, December 09, 2016 6:30 PM 7:30 PM Duke B 5-6 Grade Girls 3

7:30 PM 8:30 PM Duke A 5-6 Grade Girls 2

7:30 PM 8:30 PM Duke B 5-6 Grade Girls 1

Saturday, December 10, 2016 1:00 PM 2:00 PM Duke A 5-6 Grade Girls 3

1:00 PM 2:00 PM Duke B 5-6 Grade Girls 1

2:00 PM 3:00 PM Duke A 5-6 Grade Girls 2

Wednesday, December 14, 2016 6:30 PM 7:30 PM Duke B 5-6 Grade Girls 1

7:30 PM 8:30 PM Duke A 5-6 Grade Girls 2

7:30 PM 8:30 PM Duke B 5-6 Grade Girls 3

Friday, December 16, 2016 6:30 PM 7:30 PM Duke B 5-6 Grade Girls 2

7:30 PM 8:30 PM Duke A 5-6 Grade Girls 3

7:30 PM 8:30 PM Duke B 5-6 Grade Girls 1

Saturday, December 17, 2016 1:00 PM 2:00 PM Duke A 5-6 Grade Girls 3

1:00 PM 2:00 PM Duke B 5-6 Grade Girls 2

2:00 PM 3:00 PM Duke A 5-6 Grade Girls 1

Wednesday, December 21, 2016 6:30 PM 7:30 PM Duke B 5-6 Grade Girls 1

7:30 PM 8:30 PM Duke A 5-6 Grade Girls 2

7:30 PM 8:30 PM Duke B 5-6 Grade Girls 3

Friday, December 23, 2016 6:30 PM 7:30 PM Duke B 5-6 Grade Girls 1

7:30 PM 8:30 PM Duke A 5-6 Grade Girls 3

7:30 PM 8:30 PM Duke B 5-6 Grade Girls 2

Wednesday, December 28, 2016 6:30 PM 7:30 PM Duke B 5-6 Grade Girls 3

7:30 PM 8:30 PM Duke A 5-6 Grade Girls 2

7:30 PM 8:30 PM Duke B 5-6 Grade Girls 1

Friday, December 30, 2016 6:30 PM 7:30 PM Duke B 5-6 Grade Girls 1

7:30 PM 8:30 PM Duke A 5-6 Grade Girls 3

7:30 PM 8:30 PM Duke B 5-6 Grade Girls 2

Wednesday, January 04, 2017 6:30 PM 7:30 PM Duke 5-6 Grade Girls 1 2

7:30 PM 8:30 PM Duke B 5-6 Grade Girls 3

Friday, January 06, 2017 6:30 PM 7:30 PM Duke 5-6 Grade Girls 3 2

7:30 PM 8:30 PM Duke B 5-6 Grade Girls 1

Games2017 Winter Basketball 5-6 Grade Girls Schedule



Saturday, January 07, 2017 1:30 PM 2:30 PM Duke 5-6 Grade Girls 3 1

3:00 PM 4:00 PM Duke B 5-6 Grade Girls 2

Wednesday, January 11, 2017 6:30 PM 7:30 PM Duke 5-6 Grade Girls 2 3

7:30 PM 8:30 PM Duke B 5-6 Grade Girls 1

Friday, January 13, 2017 6:30 PM 7:30 PM Duke 5-6 Grade Girls 1 3

7:30 PM 8:30 PM Duke B 5-6 Grade Girls 2

Saturday, January 14, 2017 1:30 PM 2:30 PM Duke 5-6 Grade Girls 2 1

3:00 PM 4:00 PM Duke B 5-6 Grade Girls 3

Wednesday, January 18, 2017 6:30 PM 7:30 PM Duke 5-6 Grade Girls 3 1

7:30 PM 8:30 PM Duke B 5-6 Grade Girls 2

5

Friday, January 20, 2017 6:30 PM 7:30 PM Duke 5-6 Grade Girls 1 2

7:30 PM 8:30 PM Duke B 5-6 Grade Girls 3

Saturday, January 21, 2017 1:30 PM 2:30 PM Duke 5-6 Grade Girls 3 2

3:00 PM 4:00 PM Duke B 5-6 Grade Girls 1

Wednesday, January 25, 2017 6:30 PM 7:30 PM Duke 5-6 Grade Girls 1 2

7:30 PM 8:30 PM Duke B 5-6 Grade Girls 3

Friday, January 27, 2017 6:30 PM 7:30 PM Duke 5-6 Grade Girls 1 3

7:30 PM 8:30 PM Duke B 5-6 Grade Girls 2

Saturday, January 28, 2017 1:30 PM 2:30 PM Duke 5-6 Grade Girls 2 3

3:00 PM 4:00 PM Duke B 5-6 Grade Girls 1

Wednesday, February 01, 2017 6:30 PM 7:30 PM Duke 5-6 Grade Girls 2 3

7:30 PM 8:30 PM Duke B 5-6 Grade Girls 1

Friday, February 03, 2017 6:30 PM 7:30 PM Duke 5-6 Grade Girls 2 1

7:30 PM 8:30 PM Duke B 5-6 Grade Girls 3

Saturday, February 04, 2017 1:30 PM 2:30 PM Duke 5-6 Grade Girls 3 1


